Order code: BOTE38
UP2 ENCORE 1CH DIMMER
MENU0
2
4
6
8
10

Dimensions 218 x 116 x 133mm
Weight 1.4kg
Order code BOTE38
01 - 15A output
02 - LED display
03 - HTP fader
04 - Function buttons
05 - Wireless antenna
06 - External HTP fader
07 - PowerCON TRUE1 input
08 - Fuse F10A 250V
09 - 5-Pin XLR DMX input
10 - 5-Pin XLR DMX output
11 - Phone jack to connect
external HTP fader
12 - Wireless DMX indicator
13 - DMX indicator
In the box:
1 x controller,
1 x antenna,
1 x external HPT fader,
1 x power cable
& 1 x user manual
DMX IN
Fuse: F10A 250V
5 x 20mm
Warning: This unit must be earthed.
External Remote
Fader for UP2 ENCORE only
Power input:
AC 240V~ 50Hz
10A Max.
CAUTION!
Risk of Electric Shock
DO NOT OPEN
DMX OUT
09 10
08
07
11
UP2 ENCORE 1CH DIMMER
MENU0
2
4
6
8
10
HTP
OUTPUT: 10A Max.
DMX
W-DMX ANTENNA
 2C 5A 0V/15A
10
B -
A S- TJ
10
B -
A S- TJ
 2C 5A 0V/15A
01
03
12
04
05
02
13
UP2 ENCORE 1CH DIMMER
MENU0
2